Arabian Masters (B)

Bordeaux, France
17 May 2007, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: AJA SANTANA
Colour:
Owner: Rocchino

Name: MEKHIR DE
NAUTIAC

Colour:

Owner: Haras de
Nautiac

Name: VOLKOV AL
RAIX

Colour:

Owner: Franceries

Name: TEASER IBN
NAVARRONE D
Colour:

Owner: Despeghel

Name: RASWAN DE
GARGASSAN
Colour:

Owner: Domaine de
Gargassan
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